
Associated Chaffey Teachers 

2024-2025 

Dates to Remember 
In Person Meeting Locations: 

Board Meetings; Regus Waterside Center 3200 E Guasti Rd. Suite 100 Ontario, California 91761 

Rep Council Meetings; Valley View High School MPR 1801 E 6th Street Ontario, California 91764 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  REP COUNCIL  ACT EVENTS 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024  

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

Tuesday, Novembe12, 2024  

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025  

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025  

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

In Person Meeting Time 3:45-5:15pm 

Virtual Meeting Time 3:30-5:00pm 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024  

Tuesday, Sept. 24, 2024 (IN PERSON) 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024  

Tuesday, November 19, 2024* 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024**  

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025  

Tuesday, March 18, 2025*  

Tuesday, April 22, 2025  

Tuesday, May 27, 2025** 
In Person Meeting Time 4:00-5:30pm  

Virtual Meeting Times 3:30-5:00pm 

Member Engagement Lunches 
Wednesday, August 28th COHS 

Wednesday, September 11th RCHS 
Wednesday, October 2nd EHS 

Wednesday, November 6th CHS 
Wednesday, December 4th OHS 
Wednesday, January 15th MHS 
Wednesday, February 5th LOHS 

Wednesday, March 5th ALHS 
Wednesday, April 2rd AEC 

Burger’s with Burger  
Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Location Big Als in Ontario 3:30-6pm 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Location Septembers in Rancho 3:30-6pm 

All Meeting are the 2nd or 4th Tuesday of the month. *Indicates exceptions. **Potential meeting cancellation       Revised 7/29/2024 6:21am 


